Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Dusk to Dawn
◦ Mounting: Slipfitter (1.18"-1.85") / Wall Mount
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Lens: Polycarbonate lens
◦ LED Source: Cree XPG
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~+ 131˚F

> 75
Photometrics
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
AURA-20W 110-277VT3 40K
Wattage:
20W
30W
50W
Voltage:
120-277V
Beam Angle:
T2: Type-2
T3: Type-3
T5: Type-5
Color Temperature:
30K: 2700K~3300K
40K: 3700K~4300K
50K: 4700K~5300K
Slipfitter
Mounting:
Slipfitter
(1.18"-1.85")
Wall Mount
AURA-10W AURA-20W AURA-30W AURA-50W
Accessories:
DM: Dimming
PC: Photocell
GFPC: Glare-Free
Photocell
10kV: 10kV Surge